POWERFUL
•	Distances	up	to	300m	(985ft)
•																			LED	technology
•	High	power	-	low	running	costs
FLEXIBLE
•	Adaptive	Illumination™
•	Various	angles	(10°	to	180°)
•	12-24V	DC	/24V	AC	input

AY
M
A
X
 2
0
0
 F
U
S
IO
N
 A
I
PART	CODES	&	DISTANCES	 NARROW	ANGLE		 WIDE	ANGLE
RM200-F-AI-10	 RAYMAX	200,	10-20°	 AI,	850nm	+	12/24V	Input	 300m	(985f t)		 200m	(656f t)
RM200-F-AI-30	 RAYMAX	200,	30-60°	 AI,	850nm	+	12/24V	Input	 160m	(525f t)		 106m	(346f t)
RM200-F-AI-50	 RAYMAX	200,	50-100°	 AI,	850nm	+	12/24V	Input	 112m	(367f t)		 74m	(243f t)
RM200-F-AI-120	 RAYMAX	200,	120-180°	 AI,	850nm	+	12/24V	Input	 64m	(210f t)		 42m	(139f t)
RM200-F-AI-10-C	 RAYMAX	200,	10-20°	 AI,	940nm	+	12/24V	Input	 Contact	RayLED
RM200-F-AI-30-C	 RAYMAX	200,	30-60°	 AI,	940nm	+	12/24V	Input	 Contact	RayLED
RM200-F-AI-50-C	 RAYMAX	200,	50-100°	 AI,	940nm	+	12/24V	Input	 Contact	RayLED
RM200-F-AI-120-C	 RAYMAX	200,	120-180°	 AI,	940nm	+	12/24V	Input	 Contact	RayLED
5 YEAR WARRANTY
All	RayLED	CCTV	illuminators	are	provided	with	a	5	year	warranty,	unmatched	anywhere
in the	CCTV	lighting	industry.	RayLED	illuminators	provide	guaranteed	long	life!
ADAPTIVE ILLUMINATION™